INDIA CHRISTIAN BIBLE COLLEGE
EVENING CHAPEL SERVICE SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2025
(TIME 6:30P.M TO 7:15 P.M)

DATE DAY PRESIDER PRAISE & WORSHIP PROGRAMMED
01/09/25 | Mon Ceu Kulh Sang Neval & Team Bee Pa Tu (Exhortation)
02/09/25 | Tue Esther San Zebawri & Team Gungun Das (Testimony)
03/09/25 | Wed John Vabei Markas &Team Song Practice
08/09/25 | Mon Bieaungsa Bee Lay San & Team Gwashihey ?(obm
(Exhortation)
09/09/25 | Tue Pavani . . : Cung Ceu
Chit Naing Hein & Team Thawng(Testimony)
10/09/25 | Wed Aung Myint Naigb T Shepenthe & Team Song Practice
11/09/25 | Thu Kiran Mar Hla Khai
Joby & Team (Exhortation)
12/09/25 | Fri Bible Quiz
Luke 1-12 chapters
15/09/25 | Mon Nakul Lhingdeineng & Team Abisha (Exhortation)
16/09/25| Tue Bei Hro Khai Mukesh & Team Kenneth (Testimony)
17/09/25 | Wed Peng sa Enosh & Team Song Practice
18/09/25 | Thu Sharon Thang Aw Lian & Team Haramon (Exhortation)

Chaplain



